
2904 MVL

2913 SWE

2941 SWE

2942 SGJ

2943 SGJ

2944 SWE

2946 MVL

2948 SWE

2951 SWE

2995 SWE

2999 MVL

3000 SGJ

3001 SGJ

3002 MVL CASSELL, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

ROYAL, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

FISHER, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

PAYNE, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

CARTER, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

GUZMAN, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

HORN, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

LE, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

DAW, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

DEHART, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

KENNEDY, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

WEBB, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

MARY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

JONES, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

DAVIS, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



3003 MVL

3004 SGJ

3005 MVL

3006 MVL

3007 SWE

3018 SGJ

3019 SGJ

3020 SWE

3021 SGJ

2976 SGJ

2711 SGJ

2936 MVL

2910 SGJ EKONG, E LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(DavidRainey)

SEKYERE, B LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

HOPKINS, M LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

Adj 341 Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Unfiled Tax Returns 2017-2023. Adj 

to 11/7 to allow time for filing returns - 

Amee 10/10/24;

BISHOP, D GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

MARY 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

BOROM, G ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

BROTHERS, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

BREWER, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

FORE, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

CROSBY, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

AUPIED, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

HOBBS JR, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

MORADO GONZALEZ, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ECHOLS, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

DAVID 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting



2919 SWE

2933 MVL

2899 SWE

2900 MVL

2903 SWE

2920 SWE

2958 SGJ

2959 SGJ

2983 SWE

2923 SGJ

2905 MVL

2921 MVL

2964 MVL CHO, M PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 10/17/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

ETIER, S PRO SE LISA 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

GLOVER, S PRO SE LISA 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

AUSBORNE, J PRATT & 

THOMAS LLC

MARY 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

HUERTA, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

MAK, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

MCBRIDE, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

DAVIS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

LILLEY, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

BRUNA, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

SAWYER II, M LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call
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MONCADA, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting ***DAVID***

341 Docket



2965 MVL

2985 SWE

Total # Case on Docket:42
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JAMES, V SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

AMEE 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GARZA, O PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 10/24/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION


