Calendar Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments
2904	MVL	DAVIS, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting
2913	SWE	JONES, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
2941	SWE	WEBB, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting
2942	SGJ	KENNEDY, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
2943	SGJ	DEHART, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
2944	SWE	DAW, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
2946	MVL	LE, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
2948	SWE	HORN, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	MARY 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting
2951	SWE	GUZMAN, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting
2995	SWE	CARTER, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
2999	MVL	PAYNE, E	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
3000	SGJ	FISHER, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
3001	SGJ	ROYAL, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
3002	MVL	CASSELL, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Not	es Comments			
3003	MVL	ECHOLS, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting			
3004	SGJ	MORADO GONZALEZ, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting			
3005	MVL	HOBBS JR, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting			
3006	MVL	AUPIED, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting			
3007	SWE	CROSBY, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting			
3018	SGJ	FORE, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting			
3019	SGJ	BREWER, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting			
3020	SWE	BROTHERS, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting			
3021	SGJ	BOROM, G	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting			
2976	SGJ	BISHOP, D	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	MARY 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting			
2711	SGJ	HOPKINS, M	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE		Adj 3	341	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	Unfiled Tax Returns 2017-2023. Adj to 11/7 to allow time for filing returns - Amee 10/10/24;	
2936	MVL	SEKYERE, B	LAWRENCE HERRERA	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting			
2910	SGJ	EKONG, E	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		341	Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (DavidRainey)		

341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		Name Attorney Attorney	•	•	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
2919	SWE	MONCADA, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	***DAVID***
2933	MVL	SAWYER II, M	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
2899	SWE	JOHNSON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
2900	MVL	BRUNA, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
2903	SWE	LILLEY, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
2920	SWE	DAVIS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
2958	SGJ	MCBRIDE, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
2959	SGJ	MAK, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
2983	SWE	HUERTA, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	AMEE 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
2923	SGJ	AUSBORNE, J	PRATT & THOMAS LLC	MARY 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
2905	MVL	GLOVER, S	PRO SE	LISA 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
2921	MVL	ETIER, S	PRO SE	LISA 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting	
2964	MVL	CHO, M Closed: 10/17/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341 Me	eeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)

341 Docket

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

2965	MVL	GARZA, O Closed: 10/24/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		34	1 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
2985	SWE	JAMES, V	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	AMEE 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting	

Total # Case on Docket:42

Printed: Thursday, October 31, 2024 at 2:19 pm